

PUBLIC ARTS COMMISSION AGENDA REPORT

Meeting Date: December 8, 2022

Subject: Art Sponsorship Program

Prepared by: Jon Maginot, Assistant City Manager

Initiated by: Public Arts Commission

Attachment(s): City of Los Altos Guidelines for Public Art Section 6

Staff Recommendation

The staff recommends the Commission discuss creation of a subcommittee to develop a yearly art sponsorship program

Environmental Review:

Not applicable

Summary/Project Description:

On October 12, 2021, the City Council approved revisions to the City of Los Altos Guidelines for Public Art. These revisions included the addition of a Section related to community collaborations, and in particular, a program by which the Public Arts Commission will sponsor local artists.

Fiscal Impact:

None at this time

Discussion/Analysis

In January 2022, the Commission discussed forming a subcommittee to develop a program and tabled further discussion to the end of 2022.